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Ahmedhazimdentist@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant lecturer M.sc. Ahmed Hazim Mohammed 

israa.m.attash@uomosul.edu.iq  Assistant lecturer M.sc. Israa Muwafaq Attash 

Drashraf8@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer Ph.d. Ashraf Salim Qasim 

dr.alaahussin@uomosul.edu.iq  Assistant lecturer M.sc. Alaa Hussein Ali 

Dentamjad@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant lecturer M.sc. Amjad Loqman Shehab 

Dremanadil@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant lecturer M.sc. Eman Adil Abdulqadir 

Dremanmohammad@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer M.sc. Eman Mohammad Yahya 

Jumanaabdulbari@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant lecturer M.sc. Jumana Abdulbari Abduljawad 

Rajaatahersuliman@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer M.sc. Rajaa Taher Suliman 

Rasha.mozahim@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer M.sc. Rasha Muzahem Mayoof Al-Shamaa 

Raghadsabah@uomosul.edu.iq lecturer M.sc. Raghad Sabah Jamel 

Raghadadnan_77@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant professor Ph.d. Raghad adnan Rashid 

Zahra.sabah8776@uomosul.edu.iq  Assistant lecturer M.sc. Zahraa Sabah Abdulwahhab 

Zenaammar@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant lecturer M.sc. Zena Ammar Ahmad 

Zenamohammad@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant lecturer M.sc. Zena Mohammad Younis 

Dr.sawsanahmed@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant professor Ph.d. Sawsan Hameed Ahmed 

 Saifalshaker @uomosul.edu.iq Assistant lecturer M.sc. Saif Modafar Alshaker 

Saifnadhimdent@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer M.sc. Saif Nadhim Hassoon 

Shaymaahassan@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer M.sc. Shaymaa Shakir Hassan 

Amersultan@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer M.sc. Amer Abduljabbar Sultan 

Abduladheem.dent@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer Ph.d. Abduladheem Raouf Sulaiman 

Alaaedress@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer Ph.d. Alaa Edrees Dawood 

Ulaa.fathi@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant lecturer M.sc. Ula Abdul Hameed Fathi 

Dralimoayid@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer Ph.d. Ali Moayid Rasheed 

Emadfarhanalkhalidi@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant professor Ph.d. Emad Farhan Ali Alkhalidi 

Omarrahawi@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer M.sc. Omar Salah Hameed 

Ali.dep35@student.uomosul.edu.iq  Assistant lecturer M.sc. Ali Dahe Mal Alh 

Fanarturki@uomosul.edu.com Lecturer M.sc. Fanar Turki Abdulhammed 

fatin.salim@uomosul.edu.iq  Assistant lecturer M.sc. Fatin Salim Mohammad 

Karam.ahmed80@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant lecturer M.sc. Karam Dyab Ahmad 

Maasb2000@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant lecturer M.sc. Mohammed Abduladheem Saeed 

Manal.a.sultan@uomoul.edu.iq Assistant professor M.sc. Manal Abd Aljabar Sultan 

Manaf.basil86@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant lecturer M.sc. Manaf Basil Ahmed 

Maha.a.almorad@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer Ph.d. Maha Anwer Hussein 

mohmmedriadh1991@uomosul.edu.iq  Assistant lecturer M.sc. Mohammed Riyadh Abdulateef 

mohamad.dep27@student.uomosul.edu.iq  Assistant lecturer M.sc. Mohammed Hazim Qasim 
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Nadiahameed@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant professor Ph.d. Nadia Hameed Hasan 

Nadiaalshakir@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant professor M.sc. Nadia Moafar Alshakir 

Nibraskhalil@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant lecturer M.sc. Nibras Khalil Ibrahim 

njwandent@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant professor M.sc. Njwan Fadhel  Shehab 

Nawal.atiya@uomosul.edu.iq Professor M.sc. Nawal Atiya  Khalaf 

Wiaamalashou@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant professor M.sc. Wiaam Mohammed Omar 
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